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1 CHN HE Yanwei 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  51.60 1  51.60 1

LU Wei 301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  51.00 1 102.60 1

107B 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  71.10 1 173.70 1

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  80.64 1 254.34 1

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  75.84 1 330.18 1

2 GER PFEIF Pauline 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  43.20 4  43.20 4   8.40

COORDES Carolina 301B 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  48.60 2  91.80 3  10.80

407C 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5  64.32 3 156.12 2  17.58

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  68.40 2 224.52 2  29.82

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5  70.08 2 294.60 2  35.58

3 USA GUTCH Lanie Lynn 401B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5  40.80 5  40.80 5  10.80

CLARK Kayleigh Marguerite 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  47.40 3  88.20 4  14.40

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  65.70 2 153.90 3  19.80

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  47.04 4 200.94 3  53.40

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0  55.68 4 256.62 3  73.56

4 AUS KNIGHT Sofia 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 4.0 2.5 2.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5  28.20 7  28.20 7  23.40

SMITH Hannah 301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  42.00 5  70.20 7  32.40

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  58.50 4 128.70 6  45.00

407C 3.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  59.52 3 188.22 5  66.12

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.36 3 251.58 4  78.60

5 KOR KIM Seoyeon 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5  45.60 3  45.60 3   6.00

KIM Seunghyun 301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  42.00 5  87.60 5  15.00

405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  56.28 5 143.88 4  29.82

205B 2.9 4.5 5.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  46.11 6 189.99 4  64.35

5152B 2.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0  42.63 5 232.62 5  97.56

6 NOR WELANDER Tonje Monsen 201B 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  38.40 6  38.40 6  13.20

WELANDER Silje Monsen 301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  39.60 7  78.00 6  24.60

105B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  40.71 7 118.71 7  54.99

405C 2.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  46.50 5 165.21 6  89.13

5251B 2.6 4.0 5.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5  40.56 6 205.77 6 124.41

WD JPN NISHIZAWA Meiho 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  48.60 2  48.60 2   3.00

YAMASAKI Karen 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  46.20 4  94.80 2   7.80

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  44.40 6 139.20 5  34.50

107B 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.00 7 139.20 7 115.14

305C 2.8

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty En Execution judge No. Number
Sn Synchronisation judge WD Withdrawn
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